Cognom1l
9 CARRERA
2 GARCIA
6 FILLO
5 RUBERTE

4 LAVIN
5 ARAKAMA

1 VILARO

3 LOPEZ

1 DE LA HERA
3 PLANA

4 VILA

9 GASCH

1 SELLES

1 PUIG

1 PUIG

3 MEYA

2 MORENO
6 TORRES

8 CARRIO

6 GONZALEZ
2 CARRIO

1 TORRES

2 COLELL

5 VICENTE
2 PUEYO

1 GABARRO
5 VICENTE
1 MELSIO

4 RUIZ
6 SOLE
10 PUIGGENER
10 MIQUEL

7 MIQUEL

2 GUITART

3 MORENO

4 RUIZ

2 CADENA

4 SOLE

7 GOMA

3 CABALLERO

Club Total
1 CENA 991
2 SC FONT-ROMEU 954
3 CAEI 676
4 NEC La Rabassa Naturlandia 470
5 BELLVE 434
6 CLUB SKI IRRINTZI 331
7 IND 300
8 AD HOSPITAL BENASQUE 294
9 SKI CLUB CAP CONF 280
10 CEFUC 276
11 PEC 220
12 ALPINO UZTURRE 159
Cognoms2 Nom
LAFON ELOY
FARRE ERIK
PUJOL ANA M2
RORRENS XAVIER
GARCIA-FRESCA BERENICE
GUTIERREZ LAIA LIN
POMAROL ROC
SAGALES XAVIER
RIELO EVA
BACH ARAN
ROSET QuUIM
TOLDRA MARTI
GASCH MARTINA
VALENZUELA JOFRE
VALENZUELA JOANA
SAGALES RAMON
RAMOS PABLO
ACEVEDO ALEXANDRA
FLORES BERTA
FUENTES BIEL
FLORES GABRIELA
ACEVEDO MARTINA
PANTEBRE MARC
BARO MARC
REPULLO JOLIA
GRASET MARCAL
BARO JAN
PALLEROLA BERNAT
GIRALT GIL
BERNADET LLUIS
MARSA MARC
FOLCH MARTINA
FOLCH ARNAU
FORNELLS BERTA
AGUILERA BERTA
GIRALT NURIA
SERRA BERNAT
BERNADET ENRIC
ESPANOL BERNAT
COMBALIA ONA

Any
2006
2008
2005
2006

2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2009
2008
2011

2006
2007
2007
2009
2009
2010

2005
2005
2004
2006
2007
2011

2004
2004
2004
2004
2007
2006
2006
2006
2008
2009
2008
2009

Cat.
U1z
u10
ui4
U1z

u1i4
u1i4

u1i4
ui4
ui4
u1i4
u12
u12
u12
ui1o
u1o
usg

u12
u12
u12
u1o
u1o
usg

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui12
ui12
us

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
u12
u12
u12
u12
u10
u10
u10
u10

Club

AD HOSPITAL BENASQUE
AD HOSPITAL BENASQUE
AD HOSPITAL BENASQUE
AD HOSPITAL BENASQUE

ALPINO UZTURRE
ALPINO UZTURRE

BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE

CAEI
CAEI
CAEI
CAEI
CAEI
CAEI

CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC

CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA

TOTAL
150
100

24
20

80
79

60
60
50
45
45
45
36
32
32
29

26
180
150
140
100

80

60
50
45
45
40
36

32
205
180
100

80

60

50

50

50

50

40

36

159

676

276



5 LORENZO
1 ANDREU

7 MAEZTU
9 ARAMENDIA
8 GONI

10 BARNOLA
1 AIXALA

9 PAGES
7 PEREIRO
8 BADIA
10 PERISSE
9 MORA

7 BORRELL
4 BORRELL
6 VISA
5 BERTRAN
1 VISA

10 FLEURY

3 DE ROCHEBOUET

8 CAYROL

8 ESCAPE

4 CULLELL

7 THIERY
10 DE LA ROSA

3 MARTIN-CAVA
5 DE ROCHEBOUET

8 RAMEL
1 CULLELL

9 VIVAS

7 ABBRACCHIO

10 MULLER

ALISEDA
CABALL

PURTI
BAILON
RECAJ
GASCH

DE AMORIN
DAS

YANEZ
VIUDEZ
CASALS
AUQUE

ALVAREZ
AUQUE

FLAMEENT

CASSIGNOL

LUCIA
EMMA

XABI
IBAI
IZARO

IVAN
oT

AUREM
ALEXANDRA
JUDITH
NAIMA
GERARD

ANIOL
ONA
NAILA
MARIA
POL

VICTOR
BENJAMIN
ANGEL
CHARLOTTE
NATHANAEL
CHARLI
SILVAN
ELSA
OLIVIA
LOUISE
SOELIE

MATTHIEU
LUCIE
NELLY

2009
2010

2004
2005
2004

2004
2013

2009
2005
2005
2005
2006

2004
2006
2007
2011
2010

2004
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2011

2009
2008
2009

u10
usg

ul4
u1i4
u1i4

u1i4
ue6

u1o
ul4
ul4
ul4
ui16

u1i4
u12
u12
us
usg

u1i4
uil6
uil6
u12
ui1o
ui1o
u1o
ui1o
ui1o
u1o
usg

ui1o
ui1o
u1o

CENA
CENA

IRRTZ
IRRTZ
IRRTZ

IND
IND

NEC La Rabassa Naturlandia
NEC La Rabassa Naturlandia
NEC La Rabassa Naturlandia
NEC La Rabassa Naturlandia
NEC La Rabassa Naturlandia

PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC

SC FONT-ROMEU
SC FONT-ROMEU
SC FONT-ROMEU
SC FONT-ROMEU
SC FONT-ROMEU
SC FONT-ROMEU
SC FONT-ROMEU
SC FONT-ROMEU
SC FONT-ROMEU
SC FONT-ROMEU
SC FONT-ROMEU

SKI CLUB CAP CONF
SKI CLUB CAP CONF
SKI CLUB CAP CONF

32
26

16
15
300

160
140

45
45
180
100
100

80
45
40
29
26

24
200
100

80

60

60

50
100
100
100

80

100
80
100

g [

470



